Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00003990

2023-00003993

2023-00003994

2023-00003995

2023-00003996

2023-00003997

2023-00003999

2023-00004000

2023-00004002

2023-00004003

2023-00004004

6/26/2023 0:41

6/26/2023 2:49

6/26/2023 5:49

6/26/2023 9:28

6/26/2023 10:35

6/26/2023 10:55

6/26/2023 11:46

6/26/2023 13:14

6/26/2023 14:23

6/26/2023 15:36

6/26/2023 16:03

TROUT Street

TROUT Street

SKATERS CABIN

Road

SHAUNE Drive

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

EGAN Drive

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

LIVINGSTON
Way

HOSPITAL Drive

POSTAL Way

LEMON CREEK
Road

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00004005

2023-00004007

2023-00004010

2023-00004011

2023-00004012

6/26/2023 16:44

6/26/2023 17:30

6/26/2023 16:59

6/26/2023 18:27

6/26/2023 18:33

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER

Highway

JACOBSEN Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

KANATA Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



