

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00003990	6/26/2023 0:41	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003993	6/26/2023 2:49	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003994	6/26/2023 5:49	SKATERS CABIN Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003995	6/26/2023 9:28	SHAUNE Drive	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00003996	6/26/2023 10:35	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003997	6/26/2023 10:55	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00003999	6/26/2023 11:46	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004000	6/26/2023 13:14	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004002	6/26/2023 14:23	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004003	6/26/2023 15:36	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004004	6/26/2023 16:03	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2023-00004005	6/26/2023 16:44	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004007	6/26/2023 17:30	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00004010	6/26/2023 16:59	JACOBSEN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004011	6/26/2023 18:27	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00004012	6/26/2023 18:33	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury